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Company: NEPHROLOGY ASSOCIATES OF KENTUCKIANA, P.S.C.
Company ID: 0245315
State of origin: Kentucky
Formation date: 6/23/1988 12:00:00 AM
Date filed: 6/30/2016 11:56:45 AM
Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

6400 DUTCHMANS PARKWAY
SUITE 250
LOUISVILLE, KY 40205

Registered Agent Name/Address

3300, LLC
3500 NATIONAL CITY TOWER
101 SOUTH FIFTH STREET
LOUISVILLE, KY 40202

Current Officers

President Don R. Duff 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Secretary Richard Scott Cornell 6400 Dutchmans Parkway, Louisville, KY 40205
Treasurer Jayakrishnakamal Konijeti 6400 Dutchmans Parkway, Louisville, KY 40205

Directors

Director Robert E Lee 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Danny Woo 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director W. Andre' Duff 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Ramsey N Nassar 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Patrick S. Hayden 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director John R. Gleason, Jr. 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Alexander Y. Afanasyev 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Stephen J Keiran 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Amit Rai 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Qasim M. Choudry 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Mahesh K Jindal 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Nizar M Attallah 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Aziz N Chami 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Ryan L Haulk 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Rizwan Akhtar 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Michael M Schissler 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Director Yaser Al-Solaiman 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205

Shareholders

Shareholder Robert E. Lee 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Danny Woo 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder W. Andre' Duff 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, Ky 40205
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Shareholder R. Scott Cornell 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Patrick S. Hayden 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, Ky 40205
Shareholder John R. Gleason, Jr. 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Alexander Y. Afanasyev 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Jayakrishnakamal Konijeti 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Don R Duff 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Ramsey N. Nassar 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Stephen J. Keiran, Jr. 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Amit Rai 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Qasim M Choudry 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Mahesh K Jindal 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Nizar M Attallah 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Aziz N Chami 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Ryan L Haulk 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Rizwan Akhtar 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Michael M Schissler 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205
Shareholder Yaser Al-Solaiman 6400 Dutchmans Parkway; Louisville, KY 40205

Signatures

Signature Corina Manning
Title Practice Administrator
President's Signature Don R Duff


